1782
MO. 066.- LAW AND JUSTICE DIVISION DEMANDS FOR GRANTS
DEMAND NO. 066
{ FC2IM12 f FC24M12 )
LAY AND JUSTICE DIVISION

I. ESTIMATES of tha Amount raquirad in the year ending 38 June . 2025 to defray the Salaries and Other
Exporses of lhe LAW AND JUSTICE DIVISICN,

Total Rs.  B,661,668,000
(Charged) Rs. 388,287,000
(Voted) Rs,  8,273,381.000

1 FUNCTION-cum-OBJECT Classification undar which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf af the

MINISTRY OF LAW AND JUSTICE .

2023-2024 2023-2024 2024-2025
Budget Revised Budget
Estimate Estimate Estimate
Rs Rs Rs
FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION
a1 Exprutive & Leglslative Organs.Finansial and Fiscal 11,455,000 103 1,780,000 L LST, 530,000
Affairs, External Atfairs
031 Law Courls 3,144,467 00 3421811000 3,353,329,000
035 Adminislralion Of Public Order 3,20 628,000 LETAE13,000 3853, 739,000
041 General Economie, Commercial & Labour Affairs 2k 5324000 ks, TEe 00 ZOT 070 00
Total TETT L2000 T SdH 893,000 B.661, 6068000
(Chargad) 369,105,000 340,752,000 388,287,000
(WVoted) 7,207 897 0040 7.208,141,000 8,273,381,000
OBJECT CLASSIFICATION
Al Employees Related Expenses 5,004 655,000 5,017 469,000 6,034,038,000
{Charged) 241,828,000 183,493,000 265,362,000
Wolad) 4,762 886,000 4,633.,978.000 5,768,678,000
A1 Pay 2511516000 2465 458 000 2375761000
[Charged) 180,418,000 147,638,000 193,956,000
[wated) 2,321,088,000 2,317,802.000 2,581,805,000
A011-1 Pay af Officers {1,572,535,001) {1,315,715,000 {1,795, 689, (k0%
[Charged) 162,003,000 123,581,000 158.467.000
Voted) 1, 410,442,000 1,382,124.000 1,640.222,000
A011-2 Pay of Other Staff {933,981, 000) {40,723 00 (977,072,000,
(Charged) 28,325,000 24,045,000 35,489,000
Woted) 490,656,000 825,675,000 941,583,000

A01Z

Allowances

2,493,179, 000

2,552,063 1.000

FASRZTT.ON0



(Charged)
Woted)
A012-1 Regular Allowances
{Charged)
oted)
A012:-2 Cther Allowancas (Excluding TA)
(Charged}
(Voted)
A03  Operating Expenses
{Charged)
Noted)
Abd  Employees Retirement Beneflts
AD5  Grants, Subsidias and Write off Loans
ADY  Physical Assats
(Charged)
[Waolad)
A13  Repairs and Maintenance
(Charged)
(Woled)
Taotal
{Charged)
[Voted)

1783

51,411,000
2.441,768,000
(2,232 416.000)
45,561,000
2,186, B55 00
(260, 7R3 000 )
5,850,000
254,913,000
1,531,457,000
57,211,000
1,494 ,246,000
3,421,000
697,544,000
45,640,000
17,075,000

29 565 000
173,345,000
12,990,000
160,355,000
7.577.102,000
364, 105,000

7, 207,997,000

35857 000
2.516,174 000
(2,287 951 000
25,654,000
2,282,297,000
{264, 01E0 H0K)
10,203,000
253,877,000
1.630,589,000
123,008,000
1,507 583,000
64,497 000
608,733,000
29 875,000
11,245,000
18,630,000
197,730,000
23,008,000
7.548.893,000
340,752,000
T.208,141,000

71.406.000
3,186,874.000
(2,972,579 K0y
6,508,000
2,808,471,000
(285,208,001
4,808,000
ZR0.400,000
1,649,408,000
107 205000
1,542 203,000
£1,490,000
673,581,000
54,595,000
2,000,000
52,545,000
168,566,000
13,720,000
164,836,000
8,661,668,000
388,287,000
$,173,351,100




	00000001
	00000002

